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	Canadian Slovak League

Branch No. 63, Ottawa

Special Events and Youth Activities Committee

Contact List





	Mary Ann Doucette

Chairperson
	480 Rougemount Crescent

Ottawa ON  K4A 2Z5


	613-830-9638 (home)

613-266-8541 (cell)
	madoucette@ksliga.com


	Barbora Dej
	162 Windhurst Drive

Ottawa ON  K2G 6K8


	613-799-4028
	barbora.dej@gmail.com


	Tibor Dej
	162 Windhurst Drive

Ottawa ON  K2G 6K8


	613-762-0616


	dej.tibor@gmail.com


	Livia Koneval
	84 Friendly Crescent

Stittsville ON  K2S 2B5


	613-286-9959


	julio13@rogers.com


	Anne Ladouceur


	5 Birchwood Drive

Ottawa ON K2E 5S7


	613-228-9014 (home)
613-894-1659 (cell)
	ladoann@rogers.com


	Jozef Mader


	958 Fisher Avenue

Ottawa ON  K1Z 6P4


	613-862-9844


	joemader@rogers.com


	Jana Makusova
	47 Hodgson Court
Kanata ON  K2K 2T4          

	613-599-4154 (home)
613-261-7023 (cell)
	jmakusova@yahoo.ca


	Pauline Portelance
	273 St. Denis Street

Ottawa ON K1L 5J6


	613-293-4298
	pauline.portelance@lac-bac.gc.ca


	Stanislava Rozarova
	1411-390 Montreal Road

Ottawa ON  K1L 8H1

	613-261-3266
	stanirozar@yahoo.ca


	Ann Stolarik
	22 Bren-Maur Road

Ottawa ON K2J 3Z7


	613-825-6015
	astolarik@ottawaheart.ca 
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